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1. ANUSE ANURAJ 
GULAB (SARALA)

154-120-2022-
130195

2022015400383111 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

2. BARELA GANESH 
DAYARAM 
(NUMABAI)

154-120-2022-
130396

2022015400383246 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

3. BARI PRACHI 
SOMNATH (SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
131012

2022015400383374 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

4. BAVISKAR KOMAL 
RAGHUNATH 
(REKHA)

154-120-2022-
130077

2022015400382935 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

5. BAVISKAR SAKSHI 
PRASHANT (SAU 
JYOTIMALA)

154-120-2022-
130033

2022015400382877 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

6. BELDAR GAURAV 
SUKADEO 
(USHABAI)

154-120-2022-
132039

2022015400383591 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

7. BHALERAO 
BHAGYASHREE 
SUNIL (REKHA)

154-120-2022-
130660

2022015400383285 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

8. BHANDARI NANDINI 
KANHAIYALAL 
(SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
130074

2022015400382927 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

9. BORSE MANASI 
SUKADEV 
(SUREKHA)

154-120-2022-
132975

2022015400383834 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

10. CHAUDHARI 
KALYANI BHATU 
(MANGALA)

154-120-2022-
132939

2022015400383753 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

11. CHAUDHARI DIVYA 
BABAN (SAU 
YOGITA)

154-120-2022-
132017

2022015400383575 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

12. CHAUDHARI 
HARSHALI YUVRAJ 
(JYOTI)

154-120-2022-
132408

2022015400383695 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM
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13. CHAUDHARI 
SAKSHI DEVENDRA 
(NILIMA)

154-120-2022-
132176

2022015400383656 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

14. CHAUDHARI 
VAISHNAVI 
SAMADHAN 
(MEENABAI)

154-120-2022-
130134

2022015400383006 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

15. CHAUDHARI 
HEMANT KAILAS 
(JYOTI)

154-120-2022-
131982

2022015400383552 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

16. CHAUDHARI DOLLY 
BHAGWAN 
(SHOBHABAI)

154-120-2022-
131063

2022015400383471 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

17. CHAUDHARI 
KRUTIKA 
DEVENDRA 
(SONALI)

154-120-2022-
130202

2022015400383142 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

18. CHAUDHARI RITESH 
BHAGWAT 
(SANGITA)

154-120-2022-
130203

2022015400383157 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

19. CHAUDHARI 
SHRUTI SHRIKANT 
(SWATI)

154-120-2022-
130209

2022015400383173 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

20. CHAUHAN HERAMB 
INDRASING 
(PRATIBHA)

154-120-2022-
130176

2022015400383076 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

21. CHAVHAN LAV 
SANJAY (HEMLATA)

154-120-2022-
132137

2022015400383617 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

22. DESHMUKH 
GAYATRI HITENDRA 
(CHHAYA)

154-120-2022-
131280

2022015400383521 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

23. DHANGAR YOJANA 
HIRALAL (ANITA)

154-120-2022-
129920

2022015400382815 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

24. GANGURDE JAYESH 
ASHOK (ANITA)

154-120-2022-
131015

2022015400383397 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

25. GAWAI SUMEDH 
DEVANAND 
(SANGITA)

154-120-2022-
130108

2022015400382982 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

26. GAWANDE GAYATRI 
GANESH (GEETA)

154-120-2022-
132154

2022015400383633 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM
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27. GHOTI ROSHAN 
GOPICHAND 
(PRAMILABAI)

154-120-2022-
131026

2022015400383424 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

28. GUJAR DARSHANA 
VINOD (ASHWINI)

154-120-2022-
130201

2022015400383134 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

29. JADHAO 
PRATHMESH 
NARAYAN 
(SADHANA)

154-120-2022-
130835

2022015400383293 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

30. JAIN SWASTI 
DINESH (JYOTI)

154-120-2022-
129904

2022015400382807 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

31. JAIN PREM 
SHAILESH (SAPNA)

154-120-2022-
133016

2022015400383896 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

32. JOGI DHANASHRI 
DIPAK (SUSHAMA)

154-120-2022-
130903

2022015400383351 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

33. JOSHI PRACHI 
VIJAY (NITA)

154-120-2022-
129965

2022015400382846 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

34. KHAN MOHAMMAD 
ZUHAIB SHAHALAM 
(ANJUMARA)

154-120-2022-
131034

2022015400383447 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

35. KOHAR ASMIT 
RAJKUMAR (ANITA)

154-120-2022-
132129

2022015400383602 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:00PM

36. KOLI PRATIKSHA 
DNYANESHWAR 
(SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
132972

2022015400383826 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

37. KOLI DEESHA 
KAILAS (PRATIBHA)

154-120-2022-
130206

2022015400383165 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:01PM

38. LOKHANDE 
GOVINDA 
RAVINDRA (MIRA)

154-120-2022-
130284

2022015400383215 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

39. MAHAJAN VAIBHAV 
PRAVIN (SAU 
KALPANA)

154-120-2022-
132994

2022015400383873 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

40. MAHAJAN 
SAMIKSHA MANISH 
(MANISHA)

154-120-2022-
132943

2022015400383761 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM
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41. MALI SEJAL 
CHHAGAN 
(BHARATI)

154-120-2022-
131057

2022015400383463 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

42. MALI GAURAV 
SURESH (SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
131198

2022015400383494 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

43. MANE ABHILASHA 
RATAN (SAU 
URMILA)

154-120-2022-
129958

2022015400382831 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

44. NERPAGAR 
DIPANKSHI ANIL 
(BHARATI)

154-120-2022-
130887

2022015400383343 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

45. NEVE SHRUTI 
UMESH (AMITA)

154-120-2022-
130104

2022015400382974 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

46. NIKAM MANISH 
JITENDRA (SONALI)

154-120-2022-
131212

2022015400383513 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

47. NILE MONALI 
RAVINDRA 
(SARALA)

154-120-2022-
132946

2022015400383784 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

48. OTARI TANVI 
MANOHAR 
(VAISHALI)

154-120-2022-
130083

2022015400382951 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

49. PATHAN 
FAIZANKHAN YUSUF 
KHAN (FARJANABI)

154-120-2022-
132148

2022015400383625 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

50. PATIL JANHAVI 
PRABHAKAR 
(CHANDRAKALA)

154-120-2022-
132007

2022015400383567 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

51. PATIL GAYATRI 
NATTHU (DIPALI)

154-120-2022-
132032

2022015400383583 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

52. PATIL MEET VINOD 
(PRATIBHA)

154-120-2022-
133142

2022015400383931 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

53. PATIL SHUBHAM 
GANESH 
(SHANTABAI)

154-120-2022-
133029

2022015400383915 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

54. PATIL GHANSHYAM 
HANUMANTRAO 
(VAISHALI)

154-120-2022-
133024

2022015400383907 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM
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55. AJAY PRAMOD 
PATIL (ARCHANA)

154-120-2022-
132203

2022015400383664 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

56. PATIL SAKSHI 
SOPAN (NANDABAI)

154-120-2022-
132944

2022015400383776 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

57. PATIL SAKSHI 
PRALHAD 
(RAJKANYA)

154-120-2022-
132840

2022015400383714 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

58. PATIL RAJNANDINI 
PRADIP (ANITA)

154-120-2022-
132816

2022015400383706 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

59. PATIL VAISHNAVI 
GAJANAN (SAU 
DIPALI)

154-120-2022-
132989

2022015400383865 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

60. PATIL KUSHAGRA 
PRAMOD 
(DHANSHRI)

154-120-2022-
132985

2022015400383857 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

61. PATIL NEHA 
BHARAT (NALINI)

154-120-2022-
132966

2022015400383811 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

62. PATIL JAYESH 
SURESH 
(SUNANDA)

154-120-2022-
132959

2022015400383803 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

63. PATIL DHANASHREE 
RAVINDRA 
(HEMLATA)

154-120-2022-
132951

2022015400383792 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

64. PATIL ANKITA 
DATTATRAY 
(VAISHALI)

154-120-2022-
130080

2022015400382943 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

65. PATIL NIVRUTTI 
RAJESH (VANDANA)

154-120-2022-
130152

2022015400383037 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

66. PATIL VISHAL 
PRABHAKAR 
(PUSHPABAI)

154-120-2022-
131018

2022015400383401 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

67. PATIL VAISHALI 
CHHOTU (VIDHYA)

154-120-2022-
130181

2022015400383084 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

68. PATIL PRANAV 
VISHNU (MINA)

154-120-2022-
131200

2022015400383505 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM
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69. PATIL SANKET 
DIPAK (SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
131374

2022015400383536 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

70. PATIL RAJSHREE 
SATYAVIJAY 
(ANNAPURNA)

154-120-2022-
131042

2022015400383455 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

71. PATIL YASH SUNIL 
(SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
131029

2022015400383432 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

72. PATIL RAJ 
BHAGWAN (SEEMA)

154-120-2022-
130271

2022015400383207 Eligible Due to 
verification 
of 
documents
.
===
09/08/23 
15:52===
Original 
Migration 
Certificate.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Nov 28 
2023 
12:46PM

73. PATIL LABHESH 
MADHUKAR 
(BHARATI)

154-120-2022-
130974

2022015400383366 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

74. PATIL ASHWINI 
RAJENDRA 
(USHABAI)

154-120-2022-
131014

2022015400383382 Eligible Due to 
verification 
of 
documents
.
===
09/07/23 
16:42===
Original 
Migraion 
Certificate.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep 21 2023 
11:22AM

75. PATIL MOHINI 
GAJANAN (YOGITA)

154-120-2022-
130290

2022015400383223 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

76. PATIL NIKITA 
PRAVIN (MADHURI)

154-120-2022-
130478

2022015400383262 Eligible Due to 
verification 
of 
documents
.
===
09/07/23 
16:41===
Original 
Migration 
Certificate.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep 21 2023 
11:23AM

77. PATIL YOGITA 
RAMKRUSHNA 
(MINAL)

154-120-2022-
130508

2022015400383277 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM
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78. PATIL VISHAL 
KIRAN (JYOTI)

154-120-2022-
130851

2022015400383312 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

79. PATIL KAMLESH 
PRAKASH 
(VANDANA)

154-120-2022-
130857

2022015400383327 Eligible Due to 
verification 
of 
documents
.
===
09/07/23 
16:42===
Original 
Migration 
Certificate.
[Resolved]

Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep 28 2023 
11:34AM

80. PATIL MAYURI 
KUNDAN 
(KUSUMBAI)

154-120-2022-
944067

2021015400281992 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

81. PATIL DARSHANA 
PREMRAJ (ALKA)

154-120-2022-
130067

2022015400382893 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

82. PATIL DIVYA 
JAGDISH 
(JAYASHRI)

154-120-2022-
130219

2022015400383181 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

83. PATIL DURGESH 
NAVNIT (SAU 
NIKITA)

154-120-2022-
129923

2022015400382823 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:55PM

84. PATIL RADHIKA 
SANJAY (MANISHA)

154-120-2022-
130069

2022015400382912 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 3:56PM

85. PAWAR SUMIT 
BHAUSAHEB 
(ARCHANA)

154-120-2022-
131024

2022015400383416 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

86. PAWAR NEHA 
MAHENDRA 
(SHITAL)

154-120-2022-
132909

2022015400383745 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

87. PAWARA RAHUL 
SEVALA 
(DHUBALIBAI)

154-120-2022-
131386

2022015400383544 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

88. PAWARA SUNITA 
SUMARYA 
(LATABAI)

154-120-2022-
130117

2022015400382997 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

89. PIMPALE SANIKA 
DHANRAJ (RATNA)

154-120-2022-
130138

2022015400383014 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM
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90. PINGALE GAYTRI 
DHANRAJ 
(MANISHA)

154-120-2022-
130188

2022015400383103 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

91. PITRUBHAKT 
SIDDHARTH SANJAY 
(PRANITA)

154-120-2022-
130196

2022015400383126 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

92. PUNAVATE RITESH 
RAMKRUSHNA 
(PUSHPA)

154-120-2022-
130100

2022015400382966 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

93. SHAHA VAISHNAVI 
PRADIP 
(RATNAMALA)

154-120-2022-
130182

2022015400383092 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

94. SHAIKH ARSHAD 
AASIF (RUBEENA 
BI)

154-120-2022-
132314

2022015400383672 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

95. SHINDE MAYURI 
SURAJ (SARALA)

154-120-2022-
132868

2022015400383722 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

96. SHINDE KUNAL 
SUNIL (BHARATI)

154-120-2022-
133035

2022015400383923 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

97. SHINDE UJVAL 
DNYANESHVAR 
(BHARTI)

154-120-2022-
130846

2022015400383304 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

98. SHINDE 
BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 
(MAYA)

154-120-2022-
130311

2022015400383231 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

99. SHIRSATH CHETAN 
SURESH (ANITABAI)

154-120-2022-
130139

2022015400383022 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

100. SONAWANE 
NAMRATA SUNIL 
(SADHANA)

154-120-2022-
132978

2022015400383842 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

101. SONAWANE AYUSH 
RAJENDRA 
(SUJATA)

154-120-2022-
130164

2022015400383053 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

102. SONAWANE MAYUR 
SANJAY 
(SHOBHABAI)

154-120-2022-
130256

2022015400383196 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM

103. THAKARE GAURANG 
SANJAY (BHARTI)

154-120-2022-
129977

2022015400382862 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:03PM
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104. SOLUNKE VIJAY 
BARASU (MAYA)

154-120-2022-
132894

2022015400383737 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

105. VINCHURKAR 
KETAN PRABHAKAR 
(PUSHPA)

154-120-2022-
133003

2022015400383881 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

106. VISPUTE BHUSHAN 
NILKANTH (JYOTI)

154-120-2022-
130156

2022015400383045 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

107. WAGH KU LEENA 
VINAYAK (SHOBHA)

154-120-2022-
130068

2022015400382904 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

108. WANI TANMAY 
MURLIDHAR 
(SUNITA)

154-120-2022-
130169

2022015400383061 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

109. WANKHEDE TEJAS 
DIPAK (SANGITA)

154-120-2022-
130877

2022015400383335 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM

110. ZAWAR GOPAL 
SURESH (VARSHA)

154-120-2022-
131197

2022015400383486 Eligible - Previous 
Result 
Record Does 
Not Exist

S V Kakade Sep  8 2023 
 4:05PM
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